

**Dirt Cheap Construction Co.**  
**Bid-Item Cost & Bid/Rounded Price for:**  
**Sample Job**

Bid-Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit:		Bid:		Rounded:	
				Cost	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
01	Mobilization	1.00	LS	17,655.0400	17,655.04	21,203.7630	21,203.76	21,071.0000	21,071.00
02	Construction Photographs To Furnish	1.00	LS	1,202.7300	1,202.73	1,444.4828	1,444.48	1,435.0000	1,435.00
03	Clearing And Grubbing	1.00	LS	20,222.4500	20,222.45	23,381.2108	23,381.21	23,287.0000	23,287.00
04	Excavation	60,000.00	CY	0.8010	48,060.80	0.9620	57,720.00	0.9600	57,600.00
05	30" Water Transmission Main To Furnish And Install	2,200.00	LF	275.6419	606,412.07	330.6832	727,503.04	329.0000	723,800.00
06	Paving	2,400.00	TON	37.2924	89,501.64	44.7882	107,491.68	45.0000	108,000.00
07	Curb And Gutter No. 4 To Reconstruct	120.00	LF	13.8759	1,665.11	16.6650	1,999.80	17.0000	2,040.00
08	Concrete Channel Bottom Lining, 6" Pcc	28,730.00	SQFT	3.8166	109,651.10	4.5838	131,692.57	5.0000	143,650.00
09	2", 3" & 4" Conduit	25.00	MILE	44,554.9680	1,113,874.20	53,510.6681	1,337,766.70	53,176.0000	1,329,400.00
10	10' X 10' Box Culvert Demolition	125.00	LF	76.4765	9,559.56	91.8485	11,481.06	92.0000	11,500.00
Grand Total:					2,017,804.70		2,421,684.30		2,421,783.00